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Bus Stops

) BiockLine station 1463
Block Line / St Marys High a7
School
Block Line / Hanover 1033
Block Line / Kingswood 2086
Country Hill / Block Line 3028
Country Hill / Cherry Hill 3029
0ld Country / Country Hill 1663
0ld Country / Century Hill 3035
0ld Country / Strasburg 3036
Strasburg / Forest Glen 1666
Plaza

Block Line /
e Strashurg 2885
Rittenhouse / Brookfield 2942
Rittenhouse / Tuerr 2943
Rittenhouse / Mccabe 2944
Rittenhouse / Erinbrook 2305
Rittenhouse / Path To
Rittenhouse Park 2306
Rittenhouse / Erinbrook 2307
Tillsley / Westmount 2952

Max Becker /

Fischer-Hallman —
Max Becker /
Commonwealth 2954
Max Becker / Copper Leaf 2955
Activa / Donnenwerth 2956
Activa / Periwinkle 2957
Activa / Henhoeffer 2958
Activa / Snowdrop 2959
David Bergey / Activa 2960
David Bergey / Peach 2961
Blossom
David Bergey / Ottawa 2962
Ottawa / Path To 2063
Watercress

Sunrise Centre

Station L

to Block Line Station

Sunrise Centre

Station 1672
Ottayva / Path To Wake 2991
Robin
David Bergey / Ottawa 2992
David Bergey / Peach 2993
Blossom
David Bergey / Activa 2994
Activa / Isaiah 2995
Activa / Snowdrop 2996
Activa / Reistview 2997
Activa / Periwinkle 2998
Activa / Sweet William 2999
Max Becker / Copper Leaf 3000
Max Becker /
Commonwealth s001
Max Becker / Fischer- 3002
Hallman

Westmount /

Fischer-Hallman Ll
Tillsley / Westmount 3005
Erinbrook / Rittenhouse 2328
Rittenhouse / Path To
Erinbrook Park 2329
Rittenhouse / Erinbrook 2330
Rittenhouse / Goundry 2331
Rittenhouse / Brookfield 2332
Rittenhouse / Block Line 3016

S_trasburg / Block 2884

Line
Strasburg / Forest Glen Plaza 1548
0ld Country / Strasburg 3037
0ld Country / Century Hill 3038
0Id Country / Country Hill 1662
Country Hill / Cedarhill 3043
Country Hill / Block Line 3044
Block Line / Kingswood 1028
Block Line / Fallowfield 2024
Block Line / St Marys High 2025
School
Lennox Lewis / Activa 1669
Sportsplex

Lennox Lewis / The

Family Centre 1670
0 Block Line Station 1463
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519-585-7555 www.grt.ca  TTY: 519-575-4608
Text: 57555 & key in your bus stop number




Monday to Friday Schedule Saturday Schedule

to Sunrise Centre Station to Block Line Station to Sunrise Centre Station to Block Line Station
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(A (B (C (D) (D) (C] (B (E (A) (A (B (C) (D) (D) (C] (B (E (A)
6:00 6:09 6:16 6:24 6:26 6:30 6:39 6:46 6:54 6:56
5:59 6:07 6:14 6:23 6:30 6:39 6:46 6:54 6:56 6:30 6:38 6:45 6:54 7:00 7:09 716 .24 7:26
6:29 6:37 6:44 6:53 7:00 Al 719 7:28 7:30 7:00 7:.08 715 .24 7:30 7:39 7:46 754 7:56
6:59 7:.08 716 1.27 7:30 741 7:49 7:58 8:00 7:30 7:38 7:45 7:54 8:00 8:09 816 8:24 8:26
729 7:38 7:46 7:.57 8:00 Al 819 8:28 8:30 8:00 8:08 8:15 8:24 8:30 8:39 8:46 8:54 8:56
8:03 812 8:20 8:31 8:30 8:41 8:49 8:58 9:00 8:30 8:38 8:45 8:54 9:00 910 917 9:25 9:27
8:33 8:42 8:50 9:01 9:00 9m 9:19 9:28 9:30 9:00 9:08 915 9:25 9:30 9:40 9:47 9:55 9:57
9:03 an 9:18 9:28 9:30 9:40 9:47 9:55 9:57 9:30 9:38 9:45 9:55 10:00 10:10 10:7 10:25 10:27
9:32 9:40 9:47 9:57 10:00 10:10 10:7 10:25 10:27 10:00 10:08 10:15 10:25 10:30 10:40 10:47 10:55 10:57
9:59 10:07 1014 10:24 10:30 10:40 10:47 10:55 10:57 10:30 10:38 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:10 17 1:25 .27
10:29 10:37 10:44 10:54 11:00 1110 17 1:25 m:27 11:00 11:08 115 1:25 11:30 1:40 .47 11:55 1:57
10:59 11:07 114 11:24 11:30 1:40 11:47 11:55 .57 11:30 11:38 .45 11:55 12:00 12:10 12:17 12:25 12:27
1:29 1:37 11:44 11:54 12:00 12:10 12:17 12:25 12:27 12:00 12:08 1215 12:25 12:30 12:40 12:47 12:55 12:57
1:59 12:07 12:14 12:24 12:30 12:40 12:47 12:55 12:57 12:30 12:38 12:45 12:55 1:00 1:10 1:17 1:25 1:27
12:29 12:37 12:44 12:54 1:00 1:10 1:17 1:25 1:27 1:00 1:08 115 1:25 1:30 1:40 1:47 1:55 1:57
12:59 1:07 1:14 1:24 1:30 1:40 1:47 1:55 1:57 1:30 1:38 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:10 2:17 2:25 2:27
1:29 1:37 1:44 1:54 2:00 2:10 2:17 2:25 2:27 2:00 2:08 2:15 2:25 2:30 2:40 2:47 2:55 2:57
1:59 2:07 2:14 2:24 2:30 2:41 2:49 2:58 3:00 2:30 2:38 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:10 317 3:25 3:27
2:29 2:38 2:46 2:57 3:00 3 3:19 3:28 3:30 3:00 3:08 315 3:25 3:30 3:40 3:47 3:55 3:57
3:00 3:09 317 3:28 3:30 3:41 3:49 3:58 4:00 3:30 3:38 3:45 3:55 4:00 4:10 4:17 4:25 4:27
3:33 3:42 3:50 4:01 4:00 4 4:19 4:28 4:30 4:00 4:08 415 4:25 4:30 4:40 4:47 4:55 4:57
4:03 4:12 4:20 4:31 4:30 4:4 4:49 4:58 5:00 4:30 4:38 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:10 5:17 5:25 5:27
4:33 4:42 4:50 5:01 5:00 5 5:19 5:28 5:30 5:00 5:08 515 5:25 5:30 5:40 5:47 5:55 5:57
5:03 5:12 5:20 5:31 5:30 5:41 5:49 5:58 6:00 5:30 5:38 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:09 6:16 6:24 6:26
5:33 5:42 5:50 6:01 6:00 6:09 6:16 6:24 6:26 6:00 6:08 6:15 6:24 6:30 6:39 6:46 6:54 6:56
6:03 6:1 6:18 6:27 6:30 6:39 6:46 6:54 6:56 6:30 6:38 6:45 6:54 7:00 7:09 7:16 7:24 7:26
6:28 6:36 6:43 6:52 7:.00 7:09 7:16 7:24 7:26 7:00 7:08 7:15 1:24 7:30 7:39 7:46 7:54 7:56
6:58 7:06 713 1:22 7:30 7:39 7:46 7:54 7:56 7:30 7:38 7:45 7:54 8:00 8:09 8:16 8:24 8:26
7:28 7:36 7:43 7:52 8:00 8:09 8:16 8:24 8:26 8:00 8:08 815 8:24 8:30 8:39 8:46 8:54 8:56
7:58 8:06 8:13 8:22 8:30 8:39 8:46 8:54 8:56 8:30 8:38 8:45 8:54 9:00 9:09 9:16 9:24 9:26
8:28 8:36 8:43 8:52 9:30 9:39 9:46 9:54 9:56 9:00 9:08 9:15 9:24 9:30 9:39 9:46 9:54 9:56
8:58 9:06 9:13 9:22 10:30 10:39 10:46 10:54 10:56 9:30 9:38 9:45 9:54 10:30 10:39 10:46 10:54 10:56
9:58 10:06 10:13 10:22 1:30 1:39 11:46 1:54 11:56 10:00 10:08 10:15 10:24 1:30 1:39 11:46 1:54 11:56
11:00 11:08 15 11:24
Fares and schedules are subject to change without notice. CUnnECtlUn 0 301 IUN nght Rall

Weather and road conditions may cause schedule delays.



